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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRICS (BS-18) IN

THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

DOMICILE

1/48600239 MUHAMMAD AWAIS BUTT SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE BUTT

2/48600420 ANUM MASOOD LAHORE
MASOOD AHMAD

3/48600069 SABA UROQJ] MULTAN
ISLAM UL HAQ

4/48600332 BUSHRA 1QBAL MULTAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

5/48600404 IRAM NAZ LAHORE
AMJAD ALI

6/48600034 IQRA AHMAD LAHORE
IQBAL AHMAD AZHAR

7/48600103 ZAHID MEHMOOD R.Y. KHAN
MUZAMMMAL MUSTAFA

8/48600405 TEHREEM FATIMA FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD YAQUB KHAN

9/48600422 NAZIA RAFIQUE CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

10/48600180 ARSHAD MEHMOOD BHAKKAR
KHUDA BAKHSH

11/48600382 ASIF ABRAR LAYYAH
ABDUL SATTAR

12/48600089 MUHAMMAD SHER KHOH QAISRANI D.G. KHAN
GHULAM QASIM MUJAHID

13/48600228 HINA NASIR LAHORE

NASIR JAVAID



39 posts of Senior Reqistrar Paediatrics (BS-18) in the

Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

14/48600326

15/48600396

16/48600400

17/48600391

18/48600233

19/48600417

20/48600348

21/48600241

22/48600381

23/48600043

24/48600240

25/48600335

26/48600146

27/48600149

28/48600098

29/48600337

31/48600054

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

SABIHA KHAN
HAZOOR BUKHSH

KAMRAN HAYAT
SIKANDER HAYAT

SAHAR FATIMA
BABAR HUSSAIN

AFRAH TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

BEENISH FATIMA
LAL MUHAMMAD KHAN

SADIA AMIR
CH AMIR UD DIN

ASIA NOUREEN
DUR MUHAMMAD

EFRA ABBAS
HAFIZ GHULAM ABBAS

SIDRA YOOSANNAF

MUHAMMAD YOOSANNAF

TAHIRA NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD SADDIQI

JAWAD AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT KHAN

FAIZA IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES

IRUM ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM PERVAIZ

SANA ILYAS
ILYAS JAVED

AILIA ALl KAZMI
SABIR ALI KAZMI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SHABANA NAWAZ
RUB NAWAZ

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
32/48600062 TANZEELA RANI RAWALPINDI

RAJA MUHAMMAD HANIF

34/48600340 QURRAT UL AIN ATTOCK
KHALID MASOOD

35/48600020 SYRAH LIAQUAT FAISALABAD
LIAQUAT ALI

36/48600059 MADIHA NAZ MULTAN

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

37/48600208 ZUNERA RIAZ CHEEMA GUJRANWALA
M RIAZ CHEEMA

39/48600392 VERDA IMTIAZ BUTT RAWALPINDI
IMTIAZ AHMED

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

141/48600066 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BUTT GUJRANWALA
INAM ULLAH BUTT

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

156/48600269 IFRAIM SAJID SHEIKHUPURA
KARAMAT MASIH

228/48600262 RINA SHEHZADI SIALKOT
SADIQ HAKIM DIN

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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